2023

BEVERAGE
MENU

CATERING | EXPERIENCES



STANDARD BEVERAGE PACKAGE

2 HOURS 3 HOURS 4 HOURS

$27.00 $3200  $37.00

per person | incl. GST per person | incl. GST per person | incl. GST

SPARKLING
Red Bank Emily Sparkling

BEER

Carlton Draught
CarltonDry
Carlton Mid

WHITE WINE
Stella Bella Semillon Sauvignon Blanc

RED WINE
Stella Bella Skuttlebutt Shiraz

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Assorted soft drinks and bottled water



.



PREMIUM BEVERAGE PACKAGE

2 HOURS 3 HOURS 4 HOURS

$29.00 $34.00  $40.00

per person | incl. GST per person | incl. GST per person | incl. GST

SPARKLING
West Cape Howe Sparkling Chardonnay Pinot Noir

BEER

Carlton Draught
CarltonDry
Carlton Mid
Corona

CIDER
Somersby Apple Cider

ZERO ALCOHOL
Carlton Zero

WHITE WINE
West Cape Howe Sauvignon Semillon Blac

RED WINE
West Cape Howe Shiraz

ROSE
Deep Woods Harmony Rose

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Assorted soft drinks and bottled water






BEVERAGES ON CONSUMPTION®

SPARKLING

Red Bank Emily Sparkling
WCH Regional Range NV Sparkling
Chardonnay Pinot Noir

PROSECCO

Villa Jolanda
West Cape Howe

WHITE WINE

Stella Bella Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
Xanadu Exmoor Chardonnay
Sidewood Sauvignon Blanc

West Cape Howe, Sem. Sav. Blanc.

West Cape Howe, Sauvignon Blanc

West Cape Howe, ‘Old School Chardonnay

ROSE

Deep Woods Harmony

RED WINE

Stella Bella Skuttlebutt Shiraz
Stella Bella Cabernet Merlot
West Cape Howe, Shiraz

West Cape Howe, Hannah's Hill Cab Malbec

West Cape Howe, Frankland Shiraz

$32.00
$43.00

$35.00
$45.00

$32.00
$32.00
$36.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00

$32.00

$35.00
$35.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00

BEER
Carlton Dry

Carlton Draught
Carlton Mid Strength

IMPORTED BEER

Stella Artois
Corona

CIDER

Somersby Apple Cider

ASSORTED SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

Cost per Glass

Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite
Orange Juice

Still Mineral Water

Sparkling Mineral Water

*Minimum spend will apply on consumption.

$9.0

$9.0
$9.0

$10
$10

$10

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
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